CHARGES & FEE SCHEDULE

A

Westﬁﬁnster For scholarship opportunities or payment plan inquiries, please contact your school’s principal. westﬁ-.’|n5ter
Public Schools Innovation schools have their own fee structures. Please contact the school for details. Public Schools
Where Education is Personal Free & Where Education is Personal
Category Cost Reduced Additional Notes
Technology Use Charge $40 To assist with the cost of technology equipment & services.
Photo ID/Replacement $5 To offset some of the cost of producing the ID.

Preschool Tuition

Please contact your school for preschool tuition rates.

MIDDLE SCHOOL FEES

Instructional Materials Charge $50 $25 To assist with the cost of consumable supplies.
Technology Use Charge $40 To assist with the cost of technology equipment & services.
Photo ID/Replacement $5 To offset some of the cost of producing the ID.

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Instructional Materials Charge $70 $35 To assist with the cost of consumable supplies.
Technology Use Charge $40 To assist with the cost of technology equipment & services.
Photo ID/Replacement $5 To offset some of the cost of producing the ID.
AP Courses Cost

To cover the cost of assessments and exams.
IB Exams Cost
Parking permit $50

Fees that are outstanding at the end of the school year may be sent to collections.

OTHER CHARGES

Student Planner Cost

PE Uniform Cost Determined by the school.
Locker Rental $5

Before & After School

Enrichment/Extended Day
Field Trips

Determined by school

Determined by school

To offset some of the cost of the program.

To recover part of the cost of transportation and the cost of
admission, as applicable.

Textbook/Library Book Cost
Credit Recovery/Online Class $120 - $150 To assist with cost of credit recovery classes/ online classes.
Uniform Rentals Cost L ) , )

To assist with the cost of repair, maintenance, and cleaning.
Instrument Rental $25
PSAT $13 To assist with cost of the assessment.
Co-Curricular $100 Athletic & other co-curricular activities. (Cap $300/family).
Chromebook Protection Plan $50 Must be paid prior to receiving insurance.
Chromebook Loss or Damage Cost Determined by the school.
Westy Futures Program $50 Participation cost per activity

Other Charges must be paid before any student records are released

Please refer to Board Policy JQ STUDENT FEES for more details.
Note: All fees are optional, required for participation. **Foster and out-of-home placements: all fees are waived.**




